SCHOOL BOARD OF CLAY COUNTY
CHANGE ORDER NO. __ 4

SBCC PROJECT NAME:_Keystone Heights Elementary School Gymnasium Renovation

SBCC PROJECT NO: _C-4-14/15

The Owner authorized the Contractor to make the following change(s) in the contract dated
February 19, 2015.

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT: $ _ 418,194.00
REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT BY PREVIOUS CHANGE ORDER(S): $__ 372,120.75

Change(s) and reason(s) for this Change Order: _Direct Purchase of construction materials
by the School Board of Clay County (see attached).

Additional Time needed for this Change Order is zero (0) calendar days. Contract Substantial
Completion date is August 12, 2015. Final Completion date is Augqust 27, 2015.

For these changes: m Add to o Deduct from the Contract in accordance with the conditions of
the Contract the sum of: _Three hundred twenty-nine and 34/100 dollars.

CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT: $372,120.75
ADDITION TO CONTRACT: $329.34
DEDUCTION TO CONTRACT: $0.00
REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT: $372,450.09

ARCHITECT/ENGINEER CERTIFICATION: In my considered professional opinion, as Project
Architect/Engineer, the prices quoted in this Change Order are both fair and reasonable and in

the proper ratio to the cost,of the Wk contract under benefit of competitive bidding.
| / /

Signature: Date: [/ /'/ 620y

Architect/Engineer " /

By execution of this Change Order, the Contractor acknowledges that all issues related to
compensation and time have been resolved and payment recited herein is full compensation for
the work identified in this Change Order.

ACCEPTED: Signature: Date:
Contractor

Signature: “‘P\wu?_/ ?Wﬂm Date: __\\ ol
SBCC Rigject Manager

APPROVED: Signature: Date:
School Board Chairman

MIS15010
EFF 7/10/08




yerezes 00°0$ Y9'8L$ 6L01e$
sLvies 00°0% 8L°LL$ 049623
8.°112°6% 00°05% 81°¢6¢% 09'698°v$
96'525's$ 00'06% 96'60¢€% 00991'6$
9l'514 00°0% 98°0% 1o 45
¥8°.8E°GS 000SS F1¢oes 07°GE0SS
00°e0v's$ 00°05$ 00'€0e$ 00°050's$
NOILONGAA  (%1) SONIAVS 49 SONIAVE  INNOWY
pasinay

xsix-ZBuiseyandpaipuA Ipy

‘LOVAHLINOD OL dINANLTY TVL0L

UOLOYHINOD 0L daINYNLEY SANNA
*OU| SUBAT % JUBLDIIIN

"OuUj sueA3 g JueySIe 89050051 eList SLoeg/SLy

YOLOVHINOD OL gaNunLTy Sannd
"2u] ‘Aiddng o083 pHom
‘ou] 'Aiddng ouPBIT PHOM 2905005 ZiisL SL02/SLY

HIATHO FJONVHO A8 d30NAT0 ATSNOINTHd H3GH0 35VHOUND OL SNOILOTNE03

HOONZA #0'd #°D3d alvd

¥0ZZE 1 “sjliauosyoer

199415 8}195S0Y 6101
*OUf ‘UCIIONIISUOY) UBpIog "'

11714 % o)

NOILVAONZY ANISYNINAD AYYINIWHTI SLHOIIH INOLSAIN

ONISYHOMNJ Lo=dia



